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CCD vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/10/2025

Results - Thursday Evening
 
Event 1  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.65Red Run-MI

1) Murowany, Lucas M8 2) Demos, Audrey W8

3) Lusczakoski, Emma W8 4) Chatzopolous, Athina W7

44.84 41.81

A2 1:45.06CCD

1) Bobak, William M8 2) Sullivan, Emma W8

3) Wilson, Leo M8 4) Saqqa, Grace W7

B--- X1:36.61Red Run-MI

1) Irrer, Tatum M8 2) Krater, Henry M8

3) Patterson, Jack M8 4) Uzarski, Caroline W8

56.48 40.13

 
Event 2  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.75Red Run-MI

1) Collins, Lyla 14 2) Kaplan, Shay 9

3) Collins, Kassidy 15 4) Tomasek, Claire 12

29.14 34.12 27.86 29.63

A2 2:26.26CCD

1) Farago, Rachel 16 2) Stines, Peyton 10

3) Wujek, Jane 12 4) Traynham, Marjorie 14

36.48 40.94 37.30 31.54

B--- X2:24.75Red Run-MI

1) Clark, Lauren 15 2) Marshick, Aubrey 13

3) Smigelski, Lily 11 4) Phillips, Kennedy 10

31.56 33.18 35.85 44.16

B--- X2:27.50CCD

1) Norris, Kassiani 16 2) Rau, Paige 12

3) Nazarko, Amelia 12 4) Haurani, Mira 17

34.77 38.84 39.07 34.82

C--- X2:40.50Red Run-MI

1) Schattner, Natalie 11 2) Southwood, Vivian 11

3) Falcon, Evelyn 11 4) Most, Vivian 10

44.32 34.93 39.13 42.12

C--- x3:20.18CCD

1) Wortman, Victoria 11 2) Huebner, Penelope 12

3) Robinson, Olivia 9 4) Struck, Jane 11

45.78 45.63 52.04 56.73

 
Event 3  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.59Red Run-MI

1) Dohm III, John Patrick 14 2) McIntosh, Parker 10

3) Lamb, Elton 12 4) Smigielski, Adam 15

28.11 35.35 34.51 26.62

A2 2:19.52CCD

1) Farago, J. P. 11 2) Dobbins, Palmer 13

3) Ricci, Maxwell 10 4) Haurani, Nadeem 16

37.99 34.90 39.56 27.07

B--- X2:12.90Red Run-MI

1) Erickson, Kevin 15 2) Miller, Graham 11

3) Murray, London 16 4) Baker, Joe 10

29.88 35.93 28.24 38.85

C--- X2:49.35Red Run-MI

1) Rice, Elliott 9 2) Rice, Derek 10

3) Markosky, Joe 9 4) Kleinstiver, Declan 9

38.46 41.64 43.55 45.70

B--- X2:58.32CCD

1) Farago, Henry 9 2) Zeldes, Jacob 10

3) Ryan, Joe 9 4) Saqqa, George 9

41.44 42.12

C--- X3:08.79CCD

1) Stover, Max 10 2) Loughlin, Finn 11

3) Traynam, EJ 9 4) Stines, Bradley 10

46.44 52.20 1:30.15

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  81 23.39Gray, Ellis

Red Run-MI  82 26.93Lusczakoski, Emma

CCD  83 27.50Zeldes, Flynn

Red Run-MI  74 38.02Chatzopolous, Athina

CCD  8--- DQSullivan, Emma

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  81 26.40Keuten, JR

Red Run-MI  82 33.05Murowany, Lucas

Red Run-MI  83 43.09Patterson, Jack

 
Event 6  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 breast TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  7--- X33.72Grabowski, Eden

Red Run-MI  7--- X33.93Mazzola, Quinn

Red Run-MI  7--- X36.04Drapinski, Emma

Red Run-MI  7--- X36.72Tinnon, Ella

Red Run-MI  6--- X36.84Bryce, Olivia

Red Run-MI  7--- X38.10Hollowell, Reid

Red Run-MI  6--- X38.30Kolo, Wren

Red Run-MI  8--- X38.63Spreitzer, Marko

Red Run-MI  8--- X40.42Bryce, Mateo

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  91 47.30Kaplan, Shay

Red Run-MI 102 54.69Most, Vivian

CCD 103 55.98Cleary, Addy

CCD 104 1:00.78Stines, Peyton

Red Run-MI  95 1:05.25Koseck, Lucy

CCD 106 1:10.71Kordas, Sloane

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  91 47.70Martzke, William

Red Run-MI  92 48.76Chatzopolous, Peter

CCD 103 55.86Stover, Max

CCD  94 56.12Loughlin, Padraig

Red Run-MI 105 56.67Rice, Derek

CCD 106 1:00.38Zeldes, Jacob

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 121 40.41Marshick, Ella

Red Run-MI 122 42.21Falcon, Grace

Red Run-MI 113 46.38Smigelski, Lily

CCD 124 48.02Nazarko, Amelia

CCD 125 48.17Faust, Caroline
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CCD vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/10/2025

Results - Thursday Evening

(Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 126 56.19Huebner, Penelope

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 111 43.48Hollowell, Kyle

CCD 112 44.25Spain, Harrison

Red Run-MI 113 46.28Miller, Eli

CCD 124 52.39Powers, William

Red Run-MI 115 53.60Miller, Graham

CCD 116 1:00.59Haurani, Malek

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 35.97Wood, Avery

Red Run-MI 132 39.58LaBarge, ViVi

Red Run-MI 133 40.06Auerbach, Abby

CCD 144 45.67Traynham, Marjorie

CCD 135 52.81Lindow, Vivian

CCD 136 56.14Saqqa, Maria

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 37.30Dohm III, John Patrick

Red Run-MI 142 39.37Pennisi, Alex

CCD 133 45.54Dobbins, Declan

CCD 134 48.12Dobbins, Palmer

Red Run-MI 105 1:00.11Baker, Joe

CCD 116 1:17.14Loughlin, Finn

 
Event 13  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 171 34.61Handwork, Whitney

Red Run-MI 152 35.21Collins, Kassidy

Red Run-MI 153 38.02Coccia, Emilia

Red Run-MI 174 40.21LaBarge, Janie

CCD 165 46.49Farago, Rachel

CCD 176 48.80Nazarko, Andia

 
Event 14  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 151 33.38Smigielski, Adam

CCD 162 35.70Haurani, Nadeem

Red Run-MI 163 36.12Murray, London

Red Run-MI 174 39.17Soma, Ceaser

CCD 105 56.71Stover, Max

CCD  96 1:03.35Ryan, Joe

 
Event 15  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter 50 Breast TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 15--- X38.76Erickson, Liam

Red Run-MI 15--- X38.80Murphy, Emerson

Red Run-MI 15--- X40.70Mackey, Johnny

Red Run-MI 13--- X43.66Skubik, Mila

Red Run-MI 11--- X47.48Kleinstiver, Mackenzie

Red Run-MI 13--- X47.93Hurst, Makai

Red Run-MI 13--- X50.41Hendzell, Stella

Red Run-MI 11--- X51.98Falcon, Evelyn

Red Run-MI 12--- X53.93Isola, Shannon

Red Run-MI 11--- X54.01Boggemes, Liliana

Red Run-MI 12--- X54.97Grabowski, Ella

Red Run-MI 11--- X55.64Boscheratto, Nina

Red Run-MI 12--- X55.79Koseck, Madelynn

Red Run-MI 12--- X57.15Most, Vera

Red Run-MI 11--- X59.70Ambroziak, Alexis

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:19.73Kleinstiver, Declan

 
Event 16  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  81 39.94Gray, Ellis

Red Run-MI  82 49.78Demos, Audrey

CCD  83 50.47Zeldes, Flynn

CCD  84 56.15Gotfredson, Sloane

Red Run-MI  85 56.78Rice, Eleanor

CCD  86 1:00.42Stackpoole, Reid

 
Event 17  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  81 41.28Cleary, Connor

CCD  82 42.58Starr, Jack

Red Run-MI  83 51.89Murowany, Lucas

CCD  84 56.04Wilson, Leo

Red Run-MI  85 57.70Beebe, Grayson

Red Run-MI  66 1:09.71Ekelmann, Derek

 
Event 18  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  91 1:16.66Kaplan, Shay

35.95 40.71

Red Run-MI 102 1:23.00Doyle, Lennon

38.37 44.63

CCD 103 1:33.27Cleary, Addy

42.25 51.02

CCD 104 1:40.04Stines, Peyton

49.26 50.78

Red Run-MI 105 1:48.44Phillips, Kennedy

51.61 56.83

CCD 106 2:09.41Kordas, Sloane

58.39 1:11.02

 
Event 19  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 1:17.28McIntosh, Parker

36.05 41.23

Red Run-MI 102 1:23.65Gray, Cohen

39.71 43.94

Red Run-MI  93 1:25.07Chatzopolous, Peter

40.60 44.47

CCD 104 1:34.33Wilson, Jack

43.35 50.98

CCD  95 1:36.00Loughlin, Padraig

46.28 49.72

CCD 106 1:41.83Stines, Bradley

47.84 53.99

 
Event 20  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 121 1:05.47Tomasek, Claire

30.73 34.74
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CCD vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/10/2025

Results - Thursday Evening

(Event 20  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 122 1:11.92Traynham, Eloise

34.29 37.63

Red Run-MI 123 1:14.89Pratcshler, Alex

35.14 39.75

Red Run-MI 124 1:15.71Marshick, Ella

36.68 39.03

CCD 125 1:17.27Faust, Caroline

37.87 39.40

CCD 126 1:23.17Wujek, Jane

 
Event 21  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 111 1:14.59Hollowell, Kyle

34.69 39.90

CCD 112 1:16.29Spain, Harrison

37.47 38.82

Red Run-MI 113 1:17.00Dohm, Gianluca

36.65 40.35

Red Run-MI 114 1:18.69Miller, Eli

37.42 41.27

CCD 115 1:21.34Farago, J. P.

37.93 43.41

CCD 116 1:32.84Haurani, Malek

45.10 47.74

 
Event 22  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 141 1:01.24Ryan, Quinn

29.74 31.50

Red Run-MI 142 1:01.67Collins, Lyla

29.78 31.89

Red Run-MI 143 1:06.34Wood, Avery

31.32 35.02

Red Run-MI 134 1:10.28Daly, Addison

33.29 36.99

CCD 135 1:17.47Bobak, MacKenzie

37.00 40.47

CCD 146 1:17.82Traynham, Marjorie

36.77 41.05

 
Event 23  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 1:03.06Dohm III, John Patrick

30.17 32.89

Red Run-MI 122 1:23.13Lamb, Elton

39.02 44.11

Red Run-MI  93 1:29.19Rice, Elliott

40.56 48.63

CCD 134 1:32.58Dobbins, Palmer

43.62 48.96

CCD  95 1:39.78Saqqa, George

46.50 53.28

CCD  96 1:42.78Farago, Henry

46.52 56.26

 
Event 24  Girls 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 161 1:06.28Truesdell, Molly

31.34 34.94

Red Run-MI 152 1:07.46Coccia, Emilia

32.76 34.70

Red Run-MI 173 1:12.65LaBarge, Janie

34.91 37.74

CCD 164 1:16.44Norris, Kassiani

36.40 40.04

CCD 175 1:17.44Nazarko, Andia

36.61 40.83

CCD 176 1:21.23Haurani, Mira

38.18 43.05

 
Event 25  Boys 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 161 59.96Murray, London

29.20 30.76

CCD 162 1:00.27O'Donnell, Pete

29.53 30.74

Red Run-MI 153 1:06.25Erickson, Kevin

31.21 35.04

Red Run-MI 154 1:10.08Mackey, Johnny

32.57 37.51

CCD 105 1:38.96Ricci, Maxwell

46.09 52.87

CCD  96 1:44.35Ryan, Joe

49.43 54.92

 
Event 26  Mixed 9-17 100 SC Meter 100 Free TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 15--- X1:07.22Murphy, Emerson

32.79 34.43

Red Run-MI 13--- X1:08.84Skubik, Mila

32.74 36.10

Red Run-MI 15--- X1:10.17Erickson, Liam

33.60 36.57

Red Run-MI 13--- X1:13.40Marshick, Aubrey

35.18 38.22

Red Run-MI 15--- X1:13.62Daly, Ella

34.37 39.25

Red Run-MI 14--- X1:17.36Reddiboina, Jaya

36.74 40.62

CCD 13--- X1:20.49Saqqa, Maria

37.49 43.00

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:21.14Daly, Caroline

38.81 42.33

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:21.88Smigelski, Lily

38.80 43.08

CCD 11--- X1:25.51Gotfredson, Piper

39.82 45.69

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:25.96Murowany, Samantha

41.38 44.58

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:26.29Martzke, William

40.72 45.57

CCD 12--- X1:26.86Rau, Paige

40.74 46.12
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CCD vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/10/2025

Results - Thursday Evening

(Event 26  Mixed 9-17 100 SC Meter 100 Free TT)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:27.48Kleinstiver, Mackenzie

40.69 46.79

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:31.74Falcon, Evelyn

43.74 48.00

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:31.98Carlson, Casey

Red Run-MI 10--- X1:33.92Schulz, Lucas

42.56 51.36

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:34.05Southwood, Vivian

43.33 50.72

Red Run-MI 10--- X1:46.35Most, Vivian

49.58 56.77

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:50.94Carlson, Kaitlin

49.29 1:01.65

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:53.40Lynch, Georgia

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  71 24.22Baker, Rowan

Red Run-MI  82 24.67Demos, Audrey

Red Run-MI  73 28.02Grabowski, Eden

CCD  84 32.15Sullivan, Emma

CCD  85 33.27Stackpoole, Reid

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  81 24.11Cleary, Connor

Red Run-MI  82 24.52Keuten, JR

CCD  83 25.81Starr, Jack

Red Run-MI  84 29.13Doyle, Corbin

Red Run-MI  85 29.24Murowany, Lucas

CCD  86 31.71Wilson, Leo

 
Event 29  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Back TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  8--- X28.43Rice, Eleanor

Red Run-MI  7--- X28.77Baker, Charlie

Red Run-MI  7--- X29.01Hollowell, Reid

Red Run-MI  8--- X29.38Lumley, Aubrey

Red Run-MI  7--- X31.25Drapinski, Emma

Red Run-MI  7--- X31.25Chatzopolous, Athina

Red Run-MI  8--- X31.93Uzarski, Caroline

Red Run-MI  6--- X32.45Kolo, Wren

Red Run-MI  8--- X33.04Spreitzer, Marko

Red Run-MI  7--- X33.31Hahner, Gabby

CCD  8--- X33.53Bobak, William

Red Run-MI  8--- X33.72Beebe, Grayson

Red Run-MI  7--- X33.89Payne, Ruthie

Red Run-MI  6--- X33.91Ekelmann, Derek

CCD  7--- X33.93Saqqa, Grace

Red Run-MI  7--- X34.33Tinnon, Ella

Red Run-MI  8--- X34.81Bryce, Mateo

Red Run-MI  7--- X35.87Dolan, Bella

35.82 0.05

Red Run-MI  6--- X36.18Folt, Arden

Red Run-MI  7--- X36.28Phillips, Reagan

Red Run-MI  7--- X36.39Apsey, Allison

Red Run-MI  7--- X37.33Schmansky, Jacob

Red Run-MI  8--- X37.46Krater, Henry

CCD  6--- X38.35DeMerle, J D

Red Run-MI  5--- X40.39Lusczakoski, Claire

Red Run-MI  7--- X40.66Waterman, Jonathan

40.66

Red Run-MI  8--- X40.98Adkinson, Mason

Red Run-MI  8--- X41.31Irrer, Tatum

41.39

Red Run-MI  5--- X42.34Valades, Crew

Red Run-MI  7--- X47.08Clark, Ian

Red Run-MI  6--- X47.89Patterson, Gwendolyn

Red Run-MI  6--- X48.07Bryce, Olivia

Red Run-MI  5--- X51.17Payne, Frankie

51.23

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 42.67Doyle, Lennon

Red Run-MI  92 44.71Carlson, Casey

Red Run-MI 103 49.82Phillips, Kennedy

CCD 104 58.36Stines, Peyton

CCD 105 1:00.50Kordas, Sloane

CCD  96 1:01.71Wortman, Josephine

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 44.74Gray, Cohen

Red Run-MI  92 46.23Chatzopolous, Peter

Red Run-MI 103 47.40Keuten, Doc

CCD 104 51.51Wilson, Jack

CCD  95 53.69Ryan, Joe

CCD  96 55.62Farago, Henry

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 121 36.24Tomasek, Claire

CCD 122 37.21Traynham, Eloise

Red Run-MI 123 40.04Pratcshler, Alex

Red Run-MI 114 44.09Murowany, Samantha

CCD 115 47.50Gotfredson, Piper

CCD 126 49.02Faust, Caroline

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 111 37.66Spain, Harrison

Red Run-MI 112 41.55Dohm, Gianluca

Red Run-MI 113 41.78Hollowell, Kyle

CCD 114 42.17Farago, J. P.

Red Run-MI 125 45.20Lamb, Elton

CCD 126 49.86Powers, William

 
Event 34  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 141 30.78Ryan, Quinn

Red Run-MI 142 32.40Collins, Lyla

Red Run-MI 133 36.30Auerbach, Abby

Red Run-MI 134 36.36Skubik, Mila

CCD 135 39.73Lindow, Vivian

CCD 136 44.39Bobak, MacKenzie
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CCD vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/10/2025

Results - Thursday Evening
 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 39.60Pennisi, Alex

CCD 132 44.90Dobbins, Declan

Red Run-MI 103 45.56Baker, Joe

CCD 114 50.54Haurani, Malek

Red Run-MI 105 52.09Schmansky, Nolan

CCD  96 56.05Traynam, EJ

 
Event 36  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 161 35.41Truesdell, Molly

Red Run-MI 152 37.03Clark, Lauren

Red Run-MI 173 39.41Kuban, Maren

CCD 174 40.79Nazarko, Andia

CCD 165 42.39Farago, Rachel

CCD 166 42.85Norris, Kassiani

 
Event 37  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 151 31.00Smigielski, Adam

CCD 162 33.54O'Donnell, Pete

Red Run-MI 153 38.33Erickson, Kevin

Red Run-MI 154 38.99Soma, Anthony

CCD 105 1:01.21Stines, Bradley

CCD 106 1:03.37Zeldes, Jacob

 
Event 38  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter 50 Back TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 40.94Reddiboina, Jaya

Red Run-MI 152 41.90Daly, Ella

CCD 173 43.76Haurani, Mira

Red Run-MI 114 45.95Schattner, Natalie

CCD 125 46.78Rau, Paige

Red Run-MI 116 x46.92Southwood, Vivian

CCD 137 47.38Saqqa, Maria

Red Run-MI 118 x50.02Lynch, Molly

Red Run-MI 119 x51.66Boggemes, Liliana

Red Run-MI 1010 x52.23Schulz, Lucas

Red Run-MI 1011 x52.72Rice, Derek

Red Run-MI  912 x52.76Carlson, Kaitlin

Red Run-MI 1013 x54.54Mooney, Ava

Red Run-MI 1314 x54.95Hendzell, Stella

Red Run-MI 1215 x55.01Most, Vera

Red Run-MI 1116 x56.26Phillips, Jackson

Red Run-MI 1217 x57.54Beebe, Harper

Red Run-MI 1118 x57.59Floria, Connor

Red Run-MI  919 x57.61Pratcshler, Blake

Red Run-MI 1220 x58.44Isola, Shannon

Red Run-MI  921 x59.20Boggemes, Kate

CCD 1122 x59.42Wortman, Victoria

Red Run-MI 1223 x59.62Koseck, Madelynn

Red Run-MI 1124 x59.67Ambroziak, Alexis

Red Run-MI 1025 x1:01.72Hollowell, Ryan

Red Run-MI  926 x1:01.99Markosky, Joe

Red Run-MI  927 x1:06.99Drapinski, Isabelle

Red Run-MI  928 x1:12.32Frassetto, Hudson

Red Run-MI  929 x1:15.99Ambroziak, Emma

Red Run-MI  930 x1:25.06Frassetto, Charlie

Red Run-MI 11--- X58.21Boscheratto, Nina

Red Run-MI 12--- X58.80Adkinson, Zoe

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:02.87Zare, Eli

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:05.23Boscheratto, Perla

Red Run-MI 10--- X1:06.22Floria, Avery

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:09.91Spreitzer, Luka

CCD 11--- X1:12.35Struck, Jane

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  81 18.33Gray, Ellis

Red Run-MI  72 22.07Baker, Rowan

CCD  83 25.42Zeldes, Flynn

Red Run-MI  84 35.82Rice, Eleanor

CCD  85 36.16Stackpoole, Reid

CCD  86 38.38Gotfredson, Sloane

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  81 19.62Cleary, Connor

Red Run-MI  82 25.02Keuten, JR

Red Run-MI  83 25.04Beebe, Grayson

CCD  84 26.95Starr, Jack

Red Run-MI  7--- DQBaker, Charlie

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 17.59Doyle, Lennon

CCD 102 19.72Cleary, Addy

Red Run-MI 103 19.97Most, Vivian

Red Run-MI 104 24.34Mooney, Ava

CCD  95 27.55Wortman, Josephine

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 17.23Gray, Cohen

Red Run-MI 102 17.90McIntosh, Parker

Red Run-MI  93 18.50Martzke, William

CCD 104 19.31Ricci, Maxwell

CCD  95 22.34Loughlin, Padraig

CCD 106 22.89Wilson, Jack

 
Event 43  Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Butterfly TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 18.88Schulz, Lucas

Red Run-MI 102 19.01Schmansky, Nolan

Red Run-MI  93 20.36Rice, Elliott

Red Run-MI  94 x20.89Carlson, Casey

Red Run-MI 105 x23.52Keuten, Doc

Red Run-MI  96 x26.64Carlson, Kaitlin

Red Run-MI 107 x27.10Hollowell, Ryan

Red Run-MI  98 x28.41Kleinstiver, Declan

Red Run-MI  99 x28.50Lynch, Georgia

Red Run-MI  910 x28.66Koseck, Lucy

Red Run-MI  711 x29.38Mazzola, Quinn

Red Run-MI  912 x30.82Spreitzer, Luka

Red Run-MI  913 x31.09Markosky, Joe

Red Run-MI  914 x31.22Drapinski, Isabelle

Red Run-MI  715 x32.79Grabowski, Eden
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CCD vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/10/2025

Results - Thursday Evening

(Event 43  Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Butterfly TT)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  816 x33.00Lusczakoski, Emma

Red Run-MI  817 x34.22Bryce, Mateo

Red Run-MI  818 x36.71Spreitzer, Marko

Red Run-MI  619 x36.85Kolo, Wren

Red Run-MI  720 x39.04Hollowell, Reid

Red Run-MI  721 x39.37Tinnon, Ella

Red Run-MI  622 x41.10Bryce, Olivia

Red Run-MI  823 x45.39Patterson, Jack

 
Event 44  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 121 34.96Traynham, Eloise

Red Run-MI 122 39.74Pratcshler, Alex

Red Run-MI 113 40.30Daly, Caroline

Red Run-MI 124 40.74Falcon, Grace

CCD 125 43.06Wujek, Jane

CCD 126 49.99Faust, Caroline

 
Event 45  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 111 40.62Hollowell, Kyle

Red Run-MI 112 42.37Miller, Eli

CCD 123 44.30Powers, William

Red Run-MI 114 44.62Miller, Graham

CCD 115 47.04Farago, J. P.

 
Event 46  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 31.52Collins, Lyla

Red Run-MI 132 34.46Auerbach, Abby

Red Run-MI 133 35.20Daly, Addison

CCD 144 36.93Traynham, Marjorie

CCD 135 39.56Bobak, MacKenzie

CCD 136 43.35Lindow, Vivian

 
Event 47  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 32.03Dohm III, John Patrick

Red Run-MI 142 39.78Pennisi, Alex

CCD 133 42.54Dobbins, Declan

CCD 134 50.93Dobbins, Palmer

 
Event 48  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 171 29.96Handwork, Whitney

Red Run-MI 152 30.38Collins, Kassidy

Red Run-MI 163 32.05Truesdell, Molly

CCD 174 36.89Nazarko, Andia

Red Run-MI 155 36.93Clark, Lauren

CCD 166 44.38Norris, Kassiani

 
Event 49  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 161 29.11O'Donnell, Pete

Red Run-MI 172 32.29Soma, Ceaser

Red Run-MI 153 33.34Erickson, Kevin

Red Run-MI 154 33.97Mackey, Johnny

CCD 165 34.97Haurani, Nadeem

 
Event 50  Mixed 11-17 50 SC Meter 50 Fly TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 171 35.67Kuban, Maren

Red Run-MI 132 37.93Marshick, Aubrey

Red Run-MI 173 38.08LaBarge, Janie

Red Run-MI 154 x38.53Soma, Anthony

Red Run-MI 145 x41.03Reddiboina, Jaya

Red Run-MI 136 x42.85Hurst, Makai

Red Run-MI 127 x43.78Lamb, Elton

Red Run-MI 128 x44.00Grabowski, Ella

Red Run-MI 119 x44.46Murowany, Samantha

Red Run-MI 1110 x47.65Kleinstiver, Mackenzie

Red Run-MI 1111 x54.46Lynch, Molly

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  71 21.01Baker, Rowan

Red Run-MI  72 21.25Chatzopolous, Athina

Red Run-MI  83 22.35Lusczakoski, Emma

CCD  84 24.45Gotfredson, Sloane

CCD  75 27.48Saqqa, Grace

CCD  86 28.65Stackpoole, Reid

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  81 21.95Wilson, Leo

Red Run-MI  82 23.18Krater, Henry

Red Run-MI  83 25.19Beebe, Grayson

Red Run-MI  74 25.20Baker, Charlie

CCD  85 30.65Bobak, William

CCD  66 33.07DeMerle, J D

 
Event 53  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Free TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  81 22.34Murowany, Lucas

Red Run-MI  82 23.61Uzarski, Caroline

Red Run-MI  83 24.53Irrer, Tatum

Red Run-MI  84 x24.94Doyle, Corbin

Red Run-MI  85 x25.38Lumley, Aubrey

Red Run-MI  86 x25.65Patterson, Jack

Red Run-MI  87 x25.77Rice, Eleanor

Red Run-MI  78 x26.28Mazzola, Quinn

Red Run-MI  89 x26.62Bryce, Mateo

Red Run-MI  810 x26.68Spreitzer, Marko

Red Run-MI  811 x26.94Adkinson, Mason

Red Run-MI  712 x27.47Drapinski, Emma

Red Run-MI  713 x27.59Hollowell, Reid

Red Run-MI  714 x28.11Payne, Ruthie

Red Run-MI  615 x28.13Kolo, Wren

Red Run-MI  716 x28.35Apsey, Allison

Red Run-MI  717 x28.72Grabowski, Eden

Red Run-MI  718 x29.02Hahner, Gabby

Red Run-MI  719 x31.64Tinnon, Ella

Red Run-MI  720 x32.18Bolitho, Allison

Red Run-MI  621 x32.60Ekelmann, Derek

Red Run-MI  522 x34.74Lusczakoski, Claire

Red Run-MI  723 x34.89Schmansky, Jacob

Red Run-MI  524 x35.09Valades, Crew



Red Run Golf Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:12 PM  7/10/2025  Page 7

CCD vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/10/2025

Results - Thursday Evening

(Event 53  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Free TT)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  725 x35.18Clark, Ian

Red Run-MI  626 x35.20Folt, Arden

Red Run-MI  627 x35.76Bryce, Olivia

Red Run-MI  528 x36.14Payne, Frankie

Red Run-MI  729 x36.82Dolan, Bella

Red Run-MI  730 x37.72Waterman, Jonathan

Red Run-MI  731 x38.12Phillips, Reagan

Red Run-MI  532 x39.59Irrer, Luca

Red Run-MI  633 x46.69Patterson, Gwendolyn

 
Event 54  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  91 33.65Kaplan, Shay

Red Run-MI  92 40.83Carlson, Casey

CCD  93 43.44Robinson, Olivia

Red Run-MI 104 45.70Phillips, Kennedy

CCD  95 50.14Wortman, Josephine

CCD 106 51.21Kordas, Sloane

 
Event 55  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 35.16McIntosh, Parker

Red Run-MI  92 38.42Martzke, William

CCD 103 39.09Ricci, Maxwell

Red Run-MI  94 39.78Rice, Elliott

CCD  95 41.40Loughlin, Padraig

CCD  96 43.45Farago, Henry

 
Event 56  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 121 30.31Tomasek, Claire

Red Run-MI 122 34.72Marshick, Ella

Red Run-MI 123 35.33Pratcshler, Alex

CCD 124 36.27Wujek, Jane

CCD 115 37.20Gotfredson, Piper

CCD 126 37.29Nazarko, Amelia

 
Event 57  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 111 35.25Dohm, Gianluca

Red Run-MI 112 35.73Miller, Eli

Red Run-MI 113 35.85Miller, Graham

CCD 124 38.62Powers, William

CCD 115 42.82Haurani, Malek

CCD 116 51.17Loughlin, Finn

 
Event 58  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 141 28.69Ryan, Quinn

Red Run-MI 142 30.08Wood, Avery

Red Run-MI 133 32.00Skubik, Mila

Red Run-MI 134 32.54LaBarge, ViVi

CCD 135 36.00Bobak, MacKenzie

CCD 136 36.07Lindow, Vivian

 
Event 59  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 101 35.28Zeldes, Jacob

Red Run-MI 102 39.39Baker, Joe

Red Run-MI  93 39.60Chatzopolous, Peter

CCD 104 41.60Stines, Bradley

CCD  95 41.84Saqqa, George

Red Run-MI 106 41.91Schulz, Lucas

 
Event 60  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 171 27.45Handwork, Whitney

Red Run-MI 152 28.40Collins, Kassidy

Red Run-MI 153 31.84Coccia, Emilia

Red Run-MI 154 33.06Clark, Lauren

CCD 165 35.29Norris, Kassiani

CCD 166 35.54Farago, Rachel

 
Event 61  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 151 26.27Smigielski, Adam

CCD 162 27.43Haurani, Nadeem

Red Run-MI 163 28.09Murray, London

Red Run-MI 174 29.34Soma, Ceaser

CCD 105 47.04Stover, Max

CCD  96 48.07Traynam, EJ

 
Event 62  Mixed 50 SC Meter 50 Free TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 151 29.64Murphy, Emerson

Red Run-MI 152 31.23Mackey, Johnny

Red Run-MI 173 31.77Kuban, Maren

Red Run-MI 134 x32.12Daly, Addison

Red Run-MI 155 x33.13Daly, Ella

Red Run-MI 156 x33.41Soma, Anthony

Red Run-MI 137 x34.09Marshick, Aubrey

Red Run-MI 148 x34.75Reddiboina, Jaya

Red Run-MI 119 x35.72Smigelski, Lily

CCD 1310 36.08Saqqa, Maria

Red Run-MI 11*11 x36.32Kleinstiver, Mackenzie

Red Run-MI 12*11 x36.32Falcon, Grace

Red Run-MI 1113 x36.41Daly, Caroline

CCD 1714 36.49Haurani, Mira

Red Run-MI 1315 x38.16Hurst, Makai

Red Run-MI 1116 x38.92Schattner, Natalie

CCD 1217 39.13Rau, Paige

Red Run-MI 1218 x39.25Grabowski, Ella

Red Run-MI 1119 x39.29Murowany, Samantha

Red Run-MI 1120 x40.09Southwood, Vivian

Red Run-MI 1221 x40.48Isola, Shannon

Red Run-MI 1122 x40.49Phillips, Jackson

Red Run-MI 1123 x40.58Boggemes, Liliana

Red Run-MI 1124 x41.19Lynch, Molly

Red Run-MI 1125 x41.37Boscheratto, Nina

Red Run-MI 1226 x41.47Beebe, Harper

Red Run-MI 1027 x42.43Keuten, Doc

CCD 1228 x42.49Huebner, Penelope

Red Run-MI 1029 x43.21Rice, Derek

Red Run-MI 1030 x43.55Schmansky, Nolan

Red Run-MI 1231 x43.77Adkinson, Zoe

Red Run-MI 1032 x44.02Most, Vivian

Red Run-MI 1333 x44.06Hendzell, Stella
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CCD vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/10/2025

Results - Thursday Evening

(Event 62  Mixed 50 SC Meter 50 Free TT)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 1034 x44.52Hollowell, Ryan

CCD 1135 x45.16Wortman, Victoria

Red Run-MI 1236 x45.21Most, Vera

Red Run-MI  937 x45.97Markosky, Joe

Red Run-MI  938 x46.90Carlson, Kaitlin

Red Run-MI 1039 x47.23Mooney, Ava

Red Run-MI  940 x47.65Zare, Eli

Red Run-MI  941 x48.19Kleinstiver, Declan

Red Run-MI 1142 x48.50Ambroziak, Alexis

Red Run-MI  943 x49.06Koseck, Lucy

Red Run-MI 1244 x49.57Koseck, Madelynn

Red Run-MI  945 x49.78Pratcshler, Blake

Red Run-MI  946 x51.66Lynch, Georgia

Red Run-MI 1147 x51.68Floria, Connor

Red Run-MI  948 x54.07Boggemes, Kate

Red Run-MI 1049 x55.07Floria, Avery

Red Run-MI  950 x55.14Spreitzer, Luka

Red Run-MI  951 x55.87Boscheratto, Perla

Red Run-MI  952 x57.71Frassetto, Charlie

CCD 1153 x58.82Struck, Jane

Red Run-MI  954 x59.69Drapinski, Isabelle

Red Run-MI  955 x1:00.07Frassetto, Hudson

Red Run-MI 1056 x1:06.31Derkevorkian, Hazel

Red Run-MI  957 x1:15.39Ambroziak, Emma

 
Event 71  Mixed 9-17 100 SC Meter 100 IM TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 131 1:17.56Auerbach, Abby

37.24 40.32

Red Run-MI 132 1:18.38LaBarge, ViVi

36.78 41.60

Red Run-MI 153 1:21.30Erickson, Liam

39.07 42.23

Red Run-MI 114 x1:41.68Schattner, Natalie

46.21 55.47

Red Run-MI 115 x1:44.61Falcon, Evelyn

50.94 53.67

Red Run-MI 126 x1:51.53Beebe, Harper

51.16 1:00.37

 
Event 72  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:07.83Red Run-MI

1) Baker, Rowan W7 2) Keuten, JR M8

3) Gray, Ellis W8 4) Demos, Audrey W8

51.89 15.94

A2 1:38.94CCD

1) Starr, Jack M8 2) Zeldes, Flynn W8

3) Cleary, Connor M8 4) Gotfredson, Sloane W8

53.59 45.35

B--- X1:54.74Red Run-MI

1) Doyle, Corbin M8 2) Mazzola, Quinn W7

3) Baker, Charlie M7 4) Uzarski, Caroline W8

1:16.77 37.97

 
Event 73  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.14CCD

1) Ryan, Quinn 14 2) Handwork, Whitney 17

3) Traynham, Eloise 12 4) Cleary, Addy 10

31.00 34.96 37.44 34.74

A2 2:21.46Red Run-MI

1) Doyle, Lennon 10 2) Wood, Avery 14

3) Truesdell, Molly 16 4) Marshick, Ella 12

41.49 35.14 31.46 33.37

C--- X2:24.55Red Run-MI

1) Coccia, Emilia 15 2) LaBarge, Janie 17

3) Kuban, Maren 17 4) LaBarge, ViVi 13

43.09 32.75 35.64 33.07

B--- X2:25.38CCD

1) Gotfredson, Piper 11 2) Nazarko, Andia 17

3) Bobak, MacKenzie 13 4) Wortman, Josephine 9

47.05 49.76 32.63 15.94

B--- X2:31.99Red Run-MI

1) Daly, Caroline 11 2) Falcon, Grace 12

3) Daly, Addison 13 4) Daly, Ella 15

43.09 43.14 34.26 31.50

 
Event 74  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.94Red Run-MI

1) Dohm, Gianluca 11 2) Pennisi, Alex 14

3) Soma, Ceaser 17 4) Gray, Cohen 10

40.41 38.06 31.79 34.68

A2 2:28.01CCD

1) Spain, Harrison 11 2) Dobbins, Declan 13

3) O'Donnell, Pete 16 4) Wilson, Jack 10

39.98 41.80 28.69 37.54

B--- X2:44.48Red Run-MI

1) Schmansky, Nolan 10 2) Murphy, Emerson 15

3) Soma, Anthony 15 4) Keuten, Doc 10

49.92 38.61 36.62 39.33

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 74

1. Red Run Golf Club 775

2. Country Club of Detroit 438


